

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8429-8436/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 16/03/2005 in MFA No.2451, 2453, 2457, 2461, 3428, 3429, 3430 and 3431 of 2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (ELECL),KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE ASSTT.COMMISSIONER & L.A.O. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 01/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

for Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anand A. Magadum, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. K. Lingraja, Adv.

for Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ved respondents Fresh Steps to be taken for service on the unser

within three weeks. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Sarita

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master