

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8429-8436/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2005 in MFA No. 2451/2001 & MFA No. 2453/2001 & MFA No. 2457/2001 & MFA No. 2461/2001 & MFA No. 3428/2001 & MFA No. 3429/2001 & MFA No. 3430/2001 & MFA No. 3431/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (ELECL),KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE ASSTT.COMMISSIONER & L.A.O. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order,urging addl. grounds and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7637 of 2006
(With C/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 28/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Giresh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. NDB Raju,Adv.
Mr. Anand Kumar Magdham,Adv.
Ms. Bharathi Raju,Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks as prayed for.

(Ganga Thakur) (Vijay Aggarwal)
PS to Registrar Court Master