

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8429-8436/2005

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (ELECL),KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE ASSTT.COMMISSIONER & L.A.O. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20766-20768 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 4333 of 2008

Date: 13/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. N.D,B, Raju,Adv.
for Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

s

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar