

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8 4 2 9 - 8 4 3 6 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgement and order dated 1 6 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 5 in MFA Nos. 2 4 5 1 / 2 0 0 1 ,
245 3 / 2 0 0 1 , 245 7 / 2 0 0 1 , 246 1 / 2 0 0 1 , 342 8 / 2 0 0 1 , 342 9 / 2 0 0 1 & 343
0 / 2 0 0 1
& 3 4 3 1 / 2 0 0 1 of The HIGH COUR T OF KA R N A T A K A AT BA N G A L O R E)

TH E EX E C U T I V E EN G I N E E R (EL E C L), K A R N A T A K A
itioner(s)

Petit

VE R S U S

TH E ASS T T .COM M I S S I O N E R & L.A.O. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order,urging addl. grounds and prayer
for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WI T H
S.L. P .(C) NO.4 3 3 3 of 2 0 0 8
(With office report)
(For final disposal)

SL P (C) NO. 2 0 7 6 6 - 2 0 7 6 8 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)

Date: 0 8 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.K. Kulk a r n i,Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Ku m a r ,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. N.D. B. Raju,Adv.
Mr. Anand Ku m a r Magadu m,Adv.
Ms. Bha r athi Raju,Adv.
Mr. M.A. Chinnas a my,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.D. B. Raju,Adv.
Mr. Anand Ku m a r Magadu m,Adv.
Ms. Bha r athi Raju,Adv.
Mr. M.A. Chinnas a my,Adv

Contd....2/-

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla,Adv.
Mr. A. Rohen Singh,Adv.
Mr. Arul Var m a ,Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.K. Kulk a r n i,Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Ku m a r ,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Ku m a r , Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call these matters in the third week of September, 2 0 0 8 on
a non- miscellaneous day. Though, these matters are at the special
leave petitions stage, considering the nature of the controversy
involved, these matters shall be listed on a non miscellaneous day.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Asstt.Registr a r

(Neena Verm a)
AR- cum- P S